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
Ing throughout, dining room and
breakfast room. Lovely covered pat-
fo in rear. $17,000.

FRANCES

Real Ectate & Insurance
2276 Terrance Blvd.

FAS-0421

WaHerua
Special

WOW! This older 2 bedroom homc
In hicest section of town on R-2 lot,
large 20x30 f, garage, Only $10,950,

A World of
Living

1 bedroom, one and half baths, wall

to wall, cinder block fenced, forced |

alr  heat, bulitins, dishwashaer,
double detached sarage, patie, mew
area of Torrance. Total price, $18,.
900.

Ken Miller
Realty

1955 Pacifie Coast Hwy.
DA 6-3555 :

*
SOUTHWOOD
®.|. RESALE, 4',5/,

A darling 3 bodroom 14 baths,
dinette, Lovely to show, $18,000 6.1,
loan $13,213, payments $97, lncludu
taxes & Insurance.

ALICE &. PAINTER

Realtor
1700 &, Catalina, Redondo Beach

FR 5.6214
Eves. FR 22519

NEAR 3. BAY SHOPPING CENTER

'4 Bedrooms

G. |
sharp. Submit on

Resale. Exceptionally
own,

Sands Realty
FR 6-0448

ALMOIT COMPLETED Palos Vardes

Cape Cod. Shake roof. 3 bed

rooms, huge aftie, 2 baths, bullt
Ins. Bulider, FR 595851,

Sl!DROOM. 1% baths, Starilte
Home. 1 yr. old, %1500 dn. $17,450

Torrance,

fp. 21428 Monets,
™" M

Built-in stove,
forced air heat,
Only $18,950,

194 baths, fireplace,
On Cypress Ave,

% Don Borden Realty

DA 6-2734

One for

|

23991 Narbonne

(on the Torrance-Lomita Line)

DA 6-7732

The Money

3 bedroom and den 13
baths, contemporary frame
and stucco home. Features
fireplace, forced air heat,
wall to wall carpeting, step
saver kitchen, beautifully
landscaped yard with block
fenced covered patio. A
wonderful home in top lo
cation. Hurry for this, anly

$2100 down.
CONI FY
REALTY

4501 Redonde Beach Blvd
FR 9.8493

(Across from So Bay Shooping
Center

A S+ea|

at the Price

A 3 bedroom home that needs a lot
of work but way under priced at
$13,300. Has double parage, fenced
yard. $1500 will handle.

VICTORIA KNOLLS

Beautiful buy In a 3-bedroom,
bath home with fireplace, wall m
wall carpet, apes, forced air
heat, On G.I. loan $2500 down will
buy

Ken Miller

REALTOR
2’75 Torrance Blvd., Terr.

FA 8-1049

$l90 Moves You In
2 Months Until
First Payment

NEW 3 Bedroom Stucce Home
Hardwood Floors, Garage, Lawn
Fence, Close to Store and Scbool
ALL Money Applies on Optlon

SEE BUILDER
$. Avalon & E. 223rd SV,

TE 5-5430

Torrance

Sacrifice

By Owner

3 Mroom, 2 bath, dining reom,
fireplace, forced alr heat, close to
full day school. $18,200, Open.

3209 W, 177th St

DA 9-6609

$9250

3 bedroom. Lomita. At
tached garage. Near 25%9th
St. School. Low payment.

$1000 Down

See this |-bedroom home
in Lomita. Cheerful sun
room, breakfast room, Ige.
garage. Quiet Lomita loca-
tion. Full price, $9850—
LOW PAYMENTS.

$2000 DOWN

Maybe less, buys nearly-
new 2-bedreom in Lomita.
Hardwood floors, carpeting

| fireplace, built-in range and

in livingroom, hall and bed-
room. Full price, $10,500—
$76 month,

Rose Craig Realty
1747 Pacific Coast Hwy.
{Pearl Jacobs, Associate)
DA 6-1311°
Fvemnq< FR 71409

$1495 Dn.

SPACIOUS NEW 3-bedrm,
2-bath home with wall.to-
wall carpeting on EXTRA
LARGE LOT, located

Full price $16,200.

Meodels Open Daily
10 am. to 5 p.m. at

1830 West
255th St.

The McCarthy Co.

Sales Agents
TE 24256 Fvo& TE 2.5404

$595 Down
$12500 F.P.

"3 BEDROOMS

Neorth Redonde area.
Clean, large and approxi-
mately 4 years old. Fenced
yard and fruit trees. This is
a steal. Large bedrooms
and extra large kitchen.

FR 5-9552

$695 Down
G.|. Resale 412 %

This lovely 3 bedroom home Is lo-
cated near schools and markets, |
features wall |
drapes, large Kkitchen, disposal,
hardwood floors, venetian blinds
throughout house, double detached |
garage, large vard,
fenced and many other features,
only 5 years old, and In good con-
dition. Murry for this one, It won't

last long, Call-

DA 4.49%% FR 6.0477
$2000 DOWN - B

view, Wolly llvloro.

". Ownor, FR 5220

14 acre.

in |
the heart of Lomita, close |
to shopping and schools. |

NFW Abedvoom nnd anv room on |

swewes, FR 5-9552

(1 block west of Western) |

22601 Hawthorne BI. |

completely |
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